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PLAY // PAUSE

OFF THE MARKET
For information about other available properties, please contact Ron Millar, Debbie Millar, and
Kevin Kubiak.

Located within the prestigious community of Abalone Pointin Irvine Cove, this five bedroom
home offers ocean views from every level. Offering approximately 9,000 square feet, the

,\DAﬁg?le E%:Qk Vil spacious residence provides ample space to entertain with a formal dining room, gourmet
kitchen and nook, family room, bonus room, media room, loggias & balconies. The backyard,
dmillar@homgroup.com with large pool, spa and outdoor cabana-style seating, summons gentle ocean breezes and
T: 949.554.1254 sweeping vistas. With gorgeous wood beam ceilings with stone inlay, graceful arches and
M: 949.933.7393 doorways, pillars and an abundance of french doors showcasing the breathtaking landscape,
DRE license N0.01059734 this timeless investment boasts unbelievable attention to detail.

kkubiak@homgroup.com
T:949.554.1251

M: 949.874.4706

DRE license No.01199597

rmillar@homgroup.com
T:949.554.1255
M: 949.233.8080
DRE license N0.01191748

www.millarkubiakgroup.com

Newport Beach Office | 1200 Newport Center Drive, Suite 100 | Newport Beach, California 92660 | 949.554.1200 | newport@homgroup.com
Laguna Beach Office | 32356 South Coast Highway | Laguna Beach, California 92651 | 949.494.3600 | laguna@homgroup.com
Balboa Island Office | 332 Marine Avenue | Balboa Island, California 92662 | 949.723.1363 | balboa@homgroup.com
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